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Naya Raipur, the 27th June 20 I 7

NOTIFICATION

No. F-10-4t/2017/CT/V (65). 
- In exercise of the powers confered by Section 3 ofthe Chhattisgarh Goods

and Services Tax Act,20l7 (No. 7 of 2}17r,the State Goyemment hereby, appoints the class of officers specified in

Column 2 offollowingtabte from 27th day ofJune,20l7, for the implementation ofthe provisions ofthe rules made under

saidAct, namely :-

Table

SerialNo.
(1)

Class of Officers

Q)

l.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Commissioner of State tax

Special Commissioner ofState tax

Additional Commissioner of State tax

Jont Commissioner ofState tax

Deputy Commissioner of State tax

Assistant Commissioner of State tax

State Tax Officer

Inspector of State tax

By order and in the name of tlte Governor of Chhattisgarh,

A. P. TRIPATHI, Special Seoetary.

{qrdd, Sror aEl i€i smff, Bilq.rq aRr vmeq U:undq, nqr Q gka au naRra - rotz.


